=
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MOlOR  RBXsen, ReA%

E=1 /)RR DR E- T F LR3I 4 _ ___Sorted on Laps

Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap BestTm Model Team

150CCHA

1 51 150CC4HA ZEfEH 15:39.560 12 1:17.241  CBF1504%%4# L#ES1]ER

2 5 150CCHA REF 15:46.054 12 6.494 6.494 1:17.314  CBF1504%# 518 %ERA

3 32 150CCEA i 16:59.741 12 1:20.181 1:13.687 1:24.361  CBF1504%%# LHS1FER

4 - 21 150CCHA . WAEE 15:58.824 11 llap - 1lap 1:25.182  CBF1504%%# Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
5 333 150CC4HA 2B Xl 15:43.904 9 3 Laps 2laps  1:28.557  CBF150k4%f# T HESIRER

150CC4B . . o : i

1 - 12, 150CCHB LK 15:42.265 11 .. 0 e st 001024822 CBFLSOE#H Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
2% 1 2404 -150CCEB. v B el 15:43.704 117714390, 271439 . 1:24.457  CBF1504%# Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
3 93~ 150CCHB i 15:47.212 112 4,947 3.508  1:23.383  CBF150&4%# | LiESIREDN

4 58 150CC4B R & 15:48.058 11 5.793 0.846  1:25.118  CBF1504%#4 FRMAES 2B\

5 11 150CCéHB ok 15:49.204 11 6939 . 1.146  1:25.062 CBF1504%t# LHESIZRER

6 8 150CC4B + # 16:31.518 11 49.253 42.314  1:27.057 = CBF150%4&f# Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
7 25 150CC4HB kg £ 16:32.964 11 50.699 1446  1:29.075  CBF1504%# A

8 85 150CC4B #® L 16:40.137 11 57.872 7.173  1:29.465  CBF150/&## Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
9 31 150CC4EB R 16:53.329 11 1:11.064 13.192  1:30.538  CBF1504%t# LESIF|E

10 23 150CC4B ki 16:56.249 - 11 1:13.984 2920 1:30.109  CBF1504%%# FioRMA RS2

11 221 150CC4B |5 17:00.003 11 1:17.738 3.754 1:30.874  CBF1504%f# BLUE EYES RACING

12 26 150CC4HB HER 17:02.136 11 - 1:19.871 2,133  1:30.839  CBF1504kt# A :

13 233 150CC4B HiEg # 16:20.877 10 1 Lap 1Llap 1:32.050 CBF150&k# LiE513E &R

14 34 150CC:EB e 16:21.073 10 1lap 0.196  1:35.239  CBF150#%48 FH#SIEERN

15 9 150CC4B i 17:25.485 10° 1lap 1:04.412 1:41.962 CBF1504k## I

- Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
6.494 94,855 : 1:17.241 96.151 51 - Z=

sea_ ommim_ owem W wm
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MOlioR  %Zson T

EXOMN I

% —I‘J\J”H_a'ﬂit&'/\”””%ﬁﬁﬁ HER3uY — S}orted on Laps

xxxxx

Pos No.  Class Name Total Tm _Laps Diff Gap BestTm Model Team
1 5 150CC4HA ZEfjiEp 15:39.560 12 1:17.241  CBF1504%%# +HESIRER
2 5 150CCEHA GEE 15:46.054 12 6.494 6.494  1:17.314  CBF1504%## ot RAE- XN
3 32 150CCZHA R 16:59.741 12 1:20.181 1:13.687 1:24.361  CBF150&ut# LH#ES1EEN
4 12 150CC#EB E % 15:42.265 11 1Lap 1lap 1:24.822  CBF1504%## Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
5 24 150CC4B o 15:43.704 11 1Lap 1439  1:24.457 = CBF1504%%# Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
6 93 150CCHB . LEX% 15:47.212 11 1Lap 3.508 1:23.383  CBF150#:t# HESIRER
7 58 150CC4B R & 15:48.058 11 1lap 0.846  1:25.118  CBF1504%# FRMABRZ
8 11 150CC4B: ThNgk 15:49.204 11 1Llap 1.146  1:25.062  CBF1504%+ LES1REN
9. 21. 150CCHA: thAEE 15:58.824 11 . 1llap = 9.620 1:25.182  CBF1504&#¥ Jim777y GT RACING TEAM
- 10 8. ~150CC#B £ & 16:31.518 < 11wl ddapt 32,694  1:27.057  CBFLSO&#: J|m777y GT RACING TEAM
1125  150CC4B Yo & ©.16:32.964 -1l -1lap “1:446  1:29.075  CBF1504# - A -
12 85 150CC#B 4% i 16:40:137 11 1lap 7.173  1:29.465  CBF1504%%4 -~ J|m777y GT RACING TEAM
13 31 150CC4B RIGFE 16:53.329 11 1Lap 13.192  1:30.538  CBF1504%%% EH#ES1RE
14 23 150CC4B i 16:56.249 i1 1 lap 2920 1:30.109  CBF1504&&# B A A Z A
15 221 150CC#4B Fit RE B 17:00.003 11 1Lap 3.754 1:30.874  CBF1504%## BLUE EYES RACING
16 26 150CC4B HER 17:02.136 11 1lap 2.133  1:30.839  CBF1504:% A
17 233  150CC#B BER 16:20.877 10 2 Laps 1lap 1:32.050 CBF1504%% L#S1EE
18 34 150CC4B L VARE! 16:21.073 10 2 Laps 0.196  1:35.239  CBF1504%# LH#ES1RE
19 91 150CCAFR- [ 17:25.485 10 2laps 1:04.412 1:41.962  CBF1504%:# A
20 333  150CCHA oEB 15:43.904 9 3 Laps 1Lap 1:28.557  CBF150&%t# Bt 21N
,}
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm .Best Spd Best Lap by
6.494 94.855 1:17.241 "~ 96.151 51 - ZEm

e I N
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MSiorn BXson, | RKEA% 2 BAEKS) =

ETLIINIARSN

% -H\}:' REiRE %L?E—ﬂ?&lﬁ

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff - Time of Day " Lap Lap Tm Diff = Time of Day
10 1:24.673 +0.216  11:56:09.924 11 1:27.273 +0.216.  11:58:23.116
(51) ZFH 11 '1:25.378 +0.921 11:57:35.302
1 11:43:13.140 (25) el =
2 1:17.663 40422  11:44:30.803 (93) BIEK 1 11:43:26.038
3 1:18.539 +1.298  11:45:49.342 1 11:43:20.769 2 1:29.075 11:44:55.113
4 1:18.685 +1444  11:47:08.027 2 1:24.859 +1.476  11:44:45.628 3 1:29.673 +0.508  11:46:24.786
5 . 117778 +0.537 11:48:25.805 3 1:24.807 +1.424 11:46:10.435 4 1:30.870 +1795  11:47:55.656
6 1:18.498 41257 11:49:44.303 - 4. 1:24.728 +1345  11:47:35.163 5 1:30.046 +0.971  11:49:25.702
7 1:18.902 +1.661  11:51:03.205 5 1:24.523 +1140  11:48:59.686 6 1:30.054 +0.979  11:50:55.756
8 1:17.241 11:52:20.446 6 1:24320 - +0.937 11:50:24.006 7 1:30.060 +0.985  11:52:25.816
9 1:17.350 +0.109  '11:53:37.796 7 1:23.983 11:51:47.989 8 1:29.627 +0.552.  11:5%:55.443
10 1:17.299 +0.058  11:54:55.095 8 0 1140065 11:53:28.054 9 1:29.991 - 40916 11:5:.:25.434-
C1v 417901 +0.660 11:56:12.996 . 8.0 123762 11:54:51.816 10 1:29.408 -+ #0333 5 111:56:54.842
2 +0.921  11:57:31,158. 10, .. 1:23.383 11:56:15.199 11 1:29.720- .- - +0.645.  11:58:24.562
. . - -1 1:23.611 11:57:38.810 . ’ .
(5) HEH G ©(85) % af
1 11:43:12.859 BB R & - 1 11:43:29.502
2 1:17.814 +0.500  11:44:30.673 1 11:43:22.711 2 1:29.893 +0428  11:44:59.395
3 1:18.742 +1.428 11:45:49.415 2 1:25.773 +0.655 11:44:48.484 3 1:30.471 +1.006 11:46:29.866
4 1:18.808 +1.494  11:47:08.223 3 1:26.845 +1727  11:46:15.329 4 1:30.496 +1.031  11:48:00.362
5 1:17.747 - +0.433 11:48:25.970 4 1:25.630 +0.512 11:47:40.959 5 1:29.737 +0.272 11:49:30.099
6 1:18.616 +1.302  .11:49:44,586 5 1:25.316 +0.198  11:49:06.275 6 1:30.032 +0.567  11:51:00.131
7 1:18.882 +1.568  11:51:03.468 6 1:25.118 11:50:31.393 7 1:30.302 +0.837  11:52:30.433
8 1:17.542 +0.228 11:52:21.010 7 1:25.228 +0.110 11:51:56.621 8 1:31.409 +1.944 11:54:01.842
9 1:17.314 11:53:38.324 8 1:25.532 +0.414 11:53:22.153 9 ' 1:129.465 11:55:31.307
10 1:20.131 +2.817  11:54:58.455 9 1:25.838 +0.720 11:54:47.991 10 1:30.250 +0.785  11:57:01.557
1 1:19.214 +1.900  11:56:17.669 10 1:26.003 +0.885  11:56:13.994 11 1:30.178 +0713  11:58:31.735
12 1:19.983 +2.669 11;57:37;552 11 1:25.662 +0.544 11:57:39.656
(31) King
(32) et . (11) sk : 1 11:43:28.286
1 . 11:43:18.700 1 11:43:22.387 2 1:33.160 +2.622 11:45:01.446
2 1:24.361 © 11:44:43.061 2 1:25.997 +0.935 11:44:48.384 3 1:31.995 +1,457 11:46:33.441
3 1:24715 +0.354  11:46:07.776 3 1:26.739 +1677  11:46:15.123 4 1:31.738 +1.200  11:48:05.179
4 1:25.084 +0.723 11:47:32.860 4 1:25.745 +0.683 11:47:40.868 5 1:31.994 +1.456 11:49:37.173
5 1:24.646 +0.285 11:48:57.506 5 1:25.091 +0.029 11:49:05.959 6 1:31.093 +0.555 11:51:08.266
6 1:24.634 +0.273 11:50:22.140 6 1:25.664 +0.602 11:50:31.623 7 1:30.538 11:52:38.804
7 1:24.425 +0.064  11:51:46.565 7 1:25.062 11:51:56.685 8 1:31.685 +1.147  11:54:10.489
8 1:24.753 40392 11:53:11.318 8 1:25.216 +0.154  11:53:21.901 . 9 1:30.843 +0.305  11:55:41.332
9 1:24.443 - +0.082 11:54:35.761 8 1:25.996 +0.934 11:54:47.897 10 1:31.457 +0.919 11:57:12.789
10 1:24.659 +0.298  11:56:00.420 10 1:25.825 +0.763 11:56:13.722 11 1:32,138 +1.600  11:58:44.927
11 1:25.598 +1.237 11:57:26.018 11 1:27.080 +2.018 11:57:40.802
12 1:25.321 +0.960 11:58:51.339 (23) %Bakie
: (21) & &£ 1 11:43:33.491
(12)ZF % 1 11:43:25.499 2 1:30.173 +0.064 11:45:03.664
1 11:43:21.137 2 1:28.047 +2.865 11:44:53.546 3 1:32.139 +2.030 11:46:35.803
2 1:25.292 +0.470 11:44:46.429 3 1:26.318 +1.136 11:46:19.864 4 1:33.063 +2.954  11:48:08.866
3 1:24.822 : 11:46:11.251 4 1:27.050 +1.868 11:47:46.914 5 1:33.439 +3.330 11:49:42.305
4 1:24.923 +0.101  11:47:36.174 5 1:26.445 +1.263  11:49:13.359 6 1:31.149 +1.040  11:51:13.454
5 1:24.843 +0.021 11:49:01.017 6 1:26.812 +1.630 11:50:40.171 7 1:30.109 . 11:52:43.563
6 1:24.971 +0.149  11:50:25.988 7 1:26.516 +1.33¢ 11:52:06.667 8 1:30.656 +0.547  11:54:14.219
7 1:24.889 +0.067 11:51:50.877 8 1:26.741 +1.559 11:53:33.428 9 1:30.778 +0.669 11:55:44.997
8 1:25.842 +1.020 11:53:16.719 9 1:25.182 11:54:58.610 10 1:31.361 +1.252 11:57:16.358
9 1:25.608 +0.786  11:54:42.327 10 1:25.999 +0.817 11:56:24.609 11 1:31.489 +1.380 11:58:47.847
10 1:24.892 +0.070 11:56:07.219 1 1:25.813 +0.631 11:57:50.422
11 1:26.644 +1.822  11:57:33.863 ’ (221) B
B fF 1 11:43:32.149
N ¥ 8 1 11:43:32.717 2 1:31.366 +0.492  11:45:03.515
1 10:43:33.739 2 1:30.346 +3.289  11:45:03.063 3 1:31.891 +1017  11:46:35.406
2 1:25.572 +1.115  11:44:49.311 3 1:32.623 +5.566  11:46:35.686 4 1:34.804 +3.930  11:48:10.210
3 1:25.507 +1.050 11:46:14.818 4 1:32748  +5.691 11:48:08.434 5 1:31.086 +0.212 11:49:41.296
4 1:25.343 +0.886  11:47:40.161 5 1:27.789 40732 11:49:36.223 6 1:31.593 +0719  11:51:12.889
5 1:24.457 11:49:04.618 6 1:28.914 +1.857 11:51:05.137 7 1:31.665 +0.791 11:52:44.554
6 1:24.728 +0.271 11:50:29.346 7 1:27.241 +0.184 11:52:32.378 8 1:30.874 11:54:15.428
7 1:25.194 +0.737 11:51:54,540 8 1:28.998 +1.941 11:54:01.376 9 1:32.101 +1.227 11:55:47.529
8 1:25.599 +1.142  11:53:20.139 9 1:27.410 +0.353 11:55:28.786 10 1:32.699 +1.825  11:57:20.228
9 1:25.112 +0.655 11:54:45.251 10 1:27.057 11:56:55.843 11 1:31.373 +0.499 11:58:51.601
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MéioR  Zsen,  RE4E =

ELON DS

a5

=1 /\VER S RE-FEREFER3L

Lap Lap Tm Diff ~ Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day : Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(26) BhAIR
1 11:43:30.827
2 1:31.887 +1.048 11:45:02.714
3 1:33.530 +2.691 11:46:36.244
4 1:34,283 +3.444 11:48:10.527
S 1:31.197 +0.358 11:49:41.724
6 1:31.513 +0.674 11:51:13.237
7 1:32.112 +1.273 11:52:45.349 o
8 1:30.839 11:54:16.188 - ’ T
9 1:31.656 +0.817 11:55:47.844
10 1:32715 +1.876 - 11:57:20:559 "
1 1733475 - #2336 “11:58:53.734
(233) Btz ) E : ~
1 11:43:31.623
2 1:34.455 +2.405 11:45:06.078
3 1:34.166 +2.116 11:46:40.244
4 1:33.351 +1.301 11:48:13.595
5 1:33.497 +1.447 11:49:47.092
6 1:33.529 +1.479 11:51:20.621
7 1:33.645 +1.595 11:52:54.266
8 1:32.050 11:54:26.316
9 2:09.879 +37.829 11:56:36.195
10 1:36.280 +4.230 11:58:12.475
(34) 118
1 11:43:35.237
2 1:35.239 11:45:10.476
3 1:36.594 +1.355 11:46:47.070
4 1:36.517 +1.278 11:48:23.587
5 1:39.751 +4,512 11:50:03.338
[} 1:37.165 +1.926 11:51:40.503
7 1:36.628 +1.389 11:53:17.131
8 1:36.444 +1.205 11:54:53.575
9 1:39.007 +3.768 11:56:32.582
10 1:40.089 +4.850 11:58:12.671
[COE:
1 11:43:42,251
2 1:42.254 +0.292 11:45:24.505
3 1:43.628 +1.666 11:47:08.133
4 1:45.240 . +3.278 11:48:53.373
5 1:43,395 +1.433 11:50:36.768
[ 1:42.971 +1.009 11:52:19.739
7 1:44.336 +2.374 11:54:04.075
8 1:41,962 11:55:46.037
9 1:43.112 +1.150 11:57:29.149
10 1:47.934 +5.972 11:59:17.083
(333) BE4
1 11:43:32.670
2 1:29.462 +0.905 11:45:02.132
3 3:32.930 +2:04.373 11:48:35.062
4 1:30.729 +2.172 . 11:50:05.791
5 1:32,107 +3.550 11:51:37.898
6 1:29.192 +0.635 11:53:07.090
7 1:28.557 T 11:54:35.647
8 1:29.115 +0.558 11:56:04.762
9 1:30.740 +2.183 11:57:35.502
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